SCHEDULE - VAUGHAN LIONS

Date

Sun, Nov 26, 17

Mon, Nov 27, 17

Sun, Dec 03, 17

Sun, Dec 10, 17

Mon, Dec 11, 17

Sun, Dec 17, 17

Mon, Dec 18, 17

Sat, Jan 06, 18

Sun, Jan 07, 18

Sun, Jan 14, 18

Mon, Jan 15, 18

Sun, Jan 21, 18

Thu, Jan 25, 18

winter 2017-2018 / TIER 4 MONDAY (D)

Mar. 05, 2026
RND S Home S Visitor
TORONTO RED 2 VAUGHAN LIONS
BULLZ
2 LEASIDE VAUGHAN LIONS
LIGHTNING

1 DIRTY STING

0 TORONTO
KNIGHTS

SAINTS 1

VAUGHAN LIONS 1

VAUGHAN LIONS 2

2 MALTON

VAUGHAN LIONS 2

VAUGHAN LIONS 1

VAUGHAN LIONS 3

VAUGHAN LIONS 2

ELIMINATION 1 VAUGHAN LIONS

VAUGHAN LIONS

VAUGHAN LIONS

VAUGHAN LIONS

FLYERS

LEASIDE
LIGHTNING

VAUGHAN LIONS

DIRTY STING

TORONTO RED
BULLZ

SAINTS

MALTON

TORONTO
KNIGHTS

Time

5:00 pm

9:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:00 pm

7:00 pm

10:00 pm

10:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:00 pm

10:00 pm

6:00 pm

7:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar



